
Report of Meeting 
L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Conference Call 

August 12, 2020 
Attendees:    
SwRI - Warden,  
Lubrizol -   Venhoff, Slocum, Drjla 
Afton -     Sangpeal, Horvath, Bell 
Intertek -   Smith, Lange 
TMC -    Beck 
ExxonMobil -    Banas, Kanga 
BASF -     Goyal, Mosher 
Dana -     Zyski 
Meritor -   LaBond 
Army -    Sattler 
AAM -    Muransky 
Linamar -    Cabaj 
 
Voting Members in BOLD 
 
1.0 Membership Review 
 
No changes 
 
2.0 Meeting minutes Approval 
 

– May 13th, 2020 (LRI# 197) 
 
Motion #1  A. Zyski 1st /2nd   W. Venhoff to approve the meeting minutes from the May 13th, 2020 (LRI# 197), 
Motion passed unanimously, 11-0-0 (Yes-No-Abstain). 
 
3.0 Gleason Batch Deliveries 
 

All labs have been receiving parts in a timely manner 
 
4.0 New Business 
 

– Labs interested in getting quotes for next order of Gleason NonLubrited gears 
o Labs to figure out numbers for 3+ year supply 

– R. Slocum to try and follow up with Custom Coating Inc. about their Lubriting process. 
 
5.0 Adjourn 
 
Motion #2  W. Venhoff 1st /2nd A. Goyal to adjourn.  Motion passed unanimously, 11-0-0 (Yes-No-Abstain). 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
 
 
Robert Slocum 
L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Chairman  
 
 



 

 



D02.B0.03

L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

08/12/2020
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm

Robert Slocum



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

Agenda
• Call to Order/Agenda review 
• Membership review
• Meeting Minute Approvals

– May 13th, 2020 (LRI# 197)
• Gleason Batch Deliveries
• New business
• Adjournment



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

Membership Review
Rob Banas ExxonMobil
Allen Comfort US Army
Troy Muransky AAM
Matt Sangpeal Afton
Arjun Goyal BASF
Amy Zyski Dana
Dylan Beck TMC
Jessica LaBond Meritor
Anthony Lange Intertek
Robert Slocum Lubrizol
Rebecca Warden SwRI
Kaled Zreik GM
Mike Cabaj Linamar

Total Voting Members = 13



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

Meeting Minutes Approval

– May 13th, 2020 (LRI# 198)



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

Gleason Batch Deliveries



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

New Business

• ?



D02.B0.03 L-37-1 Surveillance Panel Meeting

Adjourn
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